
Item # 
1 

Project: Flood Damage Repairs, Main Building, 
Northwest Louisiana Technical College, 
Natchitoches, Louisiana 
Project #: 19-770-16-ORM, Part 01 

AFC: $1,100,000.00 
FEE: $97,645.00 

 

A McNew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 

B Sutton Beebe Babin Architects, LLC, 333 Texas Street Suite 1200, Shreveport, LA 
71101 

C Don J. O'Rourke & Associates, LTD, 103 Exchange Place, Suite 202 , Lafayette, LA 
70503 

D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

E George W. Minturn Architect & , Fusion Architecture, APC, AJV 219 Beechwood 
Lane, Natchitoches, LA 71457 

F Architecture Associates, APC, 1904 Stubbs Avenue , Monroe, LA 71201 
G GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

H Barron Heinberg & Brocato Architects and Engineers, 1015 Wisteria Street , 
Alexandria, LA 71301 

I CoCo & Company (Wayne Coco), 510 Main Street , Simmesport, LA 71369 
J Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 
K Shotgun Studio, LLC, 206 Amelia Street , Destrehan, LA 70047 
L Mischa Farrell Architect, LLC, 206 Milam Street , Shreveport, LA 71101 



Item # 
2 

Project: United States Marshal Service Range 8, 
Training Site, Camp Beauregard, Pineville, 
LouisianaProject #: LA17-A-003 

AFC: $750,000.00 
FEE: $68,686.00 

 

A Barron Heinberg & Brocato Architects and Engineers, 1015 Wisteria Street , 
Alexandria, LA 71301 

B Don J. O'Rourke & Associates, LTD, 103 Exchange Place, Suite 202 , Lafayette, LA 
70503 

C McNew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 
D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
E BBI Architects, AAC (Alexandria), P.O. Box 14534 , Alexandria, LA 71315 

F Alliance Design Group, LLC (Alexandria), 1439 Centre Court Suite 301, Alexandria, 
LA 71301 

G Shotgun Studio, LLC, 206 Amelia Street , Destrehan, LA 70047 



Item # 
3 

Project: Additions and Renovations to 
Headquarters, Pointe Aux Chenes Wildlife 
Management Area, Department of Wildlife and 
Fisheries, Montegut, Louisiana 
Project #: 16-513-15-08, Part 01; 01-107-05B-13, 
Part FU; 01-107-05B-13, Part FZ; & I16-513-09-
ORM, Part 01 

AFC: $725,000.00 
FEE: $73,241.00 

 

A Fusion Architecture, APC, 3488 Brentwood Drive Suite 101, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

B Cheramie + Bruce Architects, A Professional Corp, 7905 Main St. P O Box 1247, 
Houma, LA 70361 

C Weimer Gros Flores, LLC, Architecture and , Interior Design 307 Canal Boulevard, 
Thibodaux, LA 70301 

D Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC, 179 Enterprise Drive , Houma, LA 70360 
E C. Spencer Smith, AIA, LLC, 1018 Bienville Street , New Orleans, LA 70112 
F KVS Architecture, 235 Girod Street , Mandeville, LA 70448 
G Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

H Duplantis Design Group, PC (Thibodaux), 314 East Bayou Road , Thibodaux, LA 
70301 

I Architects Plus, LLC, 618-A Main Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
J Providence/GSE Associates, LLC, 991 Grand Caillou Road , Houma, LA 70363 
K Joseph E. Flynn Architect, LLC, 8903 Jefferson Hwy. , River Ridge, LA 70123 
L Shotgun Studio, LLC, 206 Amelia Street , Destrehan, LA 70047 



Item # 
4 

Project: Central Supply Renovation and Addition, 
Louisiana Special Education Center, Alexandria, 
Louisiana 
Project #: 19-655-14-01, Part 01 

AFC: $600,000.00 
FEE: $70,817.00 

 

A Don J. O'Rourke & Associates, LTD, 103 Exchange Place, Suite 202 , Lafayette, LA 
70503 

B KVS Architecture, 235 Girod Street , Mandeville, LA 70448 
C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
D GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

E Barron Heinberg & Brocato Architects and Engineers, 1015 Wisteria Street , 
Alexandria, LA 71301 

F BBI Architects, AAC (Alexandria), P.O. Box 14534 , Alexandria, LA 71315 
G CoCo & Company (Wayne Coco), 510 Main Street , Simmesport, LA 71369 
H Prevot Design Services, APAC, 601 Spring Street Suite A, Shreveport, LA 71101 

I Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects, 301 Jackson Street Suite 205, Alexandria, LA 
71301 

J Mario Benoit, Architect, LLC, 113 Stockton Dr. , Lafayette, LA 70506 
K Shotgun Studio, LLC, 206 Amelia Street , Destrehan, LA 70047 



Item # 
5 

Project: Demolition and Reconstruction of 
Residence, Louisiana Special Education Center, 
Department of Education, Alexandria, Louisiana 
Project #: 19-655-13-02, Part 01 

AFC: $390,000.00 
FEE: $41,535.00 

 

A McNew Architecture, APAC, 3556 Youree Drive , Shreveport, LA 71105 

B Don J. O'Rourke & Associates, LTD, 103 Exchange Place, Suite 202 , Lafayette, LA 
70503 

C KVS Architecture, 235 Girod Street , Mandeville, LA 70448 
D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 
E CoCo & Company (Wayne Coco), 510 Main Street , Simmesport, LA 71369 

F Ashe Broussard Weinzettle Architects, 301 Jackson Street Suite 205, Alexandria, LA 
71301 

G db Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 605 Beverly Dr. , Lafayette, LA 70503 
H Joseph E. Flynn Architect, LLC, 8903 Jefferson Hwy. , River Ridge, LA 70123 
I Mario Benoit, Architect, LLC, 113 Stockton Dr. , Lafayette, LA 70506 
J Gray Studio, 650 Poydras Street Suite 1400, New Orleans, LA 70119 



Item # 
6 

Project: Office and Equipment Shed, Sandy Hollow 
Wildlife Management Area, Department of Wildlife 
and Fisheries, Wilmer, Louisiana 
Project #: 16-513-14-09, Part 01 

AFC: $390,000.00 
FEE: $37,759.00 

 

A Fusion Architecture, APC, 3488 Brentwood Drive Suite 101, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
B KVS Architecture, 235 Girod Street , Mandeville, LA 70448 
C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

D Holly & Smith Architects, APAC (Hammond), 208 North Cate Street , Hammond, LA 
70401 

E GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
F MSH Architects, LLC, 229 East Kirkland Street , Covington, LA 70433 
G Architects Plus, LLC, 618-A Main Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
H Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave. Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
I Providence/GSE Associates, LLC, 991 Grand Caillou Road , Houma, LA 70363 
J Joseph E. Flynn Architect, LLC, 8903 Jefferson Hwy. , River Ridge, LA 70123 
K Gray Studio, 650 Poydras Street Suite 1400, New Orleans, LA 70119 
L Shotgun Studio, LLC, 206 Amelia Street , Destrehan, LA 70047 

 


